
HOS - Zonhoven
Zonhoven 10.6.2023

Omega

Paulette BLOMMEN
Omega
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 3100m
Tijd : 0:46:31 (15'00"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Els PUT 0:31:55
2. Flore TOELEN 0:32:37
3. Sonja NIJS 0:34:34

1. 86 00:01:50 196m 9'21"/km
2. 81 00:03:00 00:04:50 229m 13'06"/km
3. 72 00:05:52 00:10:42 316m 18'34"/km
4. 88 00:01:39 00:12:21 164m 10'04"/km
5. 75 00:05:36 00:17:57 485m 11'33"/km
6. 76 00:03:20 00:21:17 52m 64'06"/km
7. 82 00:04:41 00:25:58 327m 14'19"/km
8. 78 00:04:07 00:30:05 194m 21'13"/km
9. 89 00:01:50 00:31:55 151m 12'08"/km

10. 92 00:01:26 00:33:21 116m 12'21"/km
11. 84 00:02:25 00:35:46 152m 15'54"/km
12. 79 00:02:19 00:38:05 176m 13'10"/km
13. 94 00:03:33 00:41:38 205m 17'19"/km
14. 93 00:03:48 00:45:26 248m 15'19"/km
15. 999 00:01:05 00:46:31 94m 11'31"/km
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